Type: Project: Submitted by: Date:
Ordering information:
SPRNG ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING     -     www.sprngarch.com
11325 Cash Rd. Ste. 100 - Houston, TX 77477 U.S.A
All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
ATMO3  |  Wet Location Linear Luminaire
ATMOS (ATMO3)

All images and text copyright SPRING Architectural Lighting and SLG Lighting, Inc. 2025, all rights reserved.
ATMO3  |  Wet Location Linear Luminaire Ordering Guide:
Use the buttons below to build out a product number.
1 Series 2 Light Style 3 Length 4 Mounting 5 Output 6 Voltage 7 Dimming 8 CCT/CRI
    ATMO3
ATMOS -
Wet Location Linear
     D
Direct - Downlight
     IF4
4FT Individual Fixture
     CR
Continous Run
(Please specify in increments of 4FT).
     P
Pendant mount (2’ Stem standard).
     SM*
Surface mount to dry wall.
     WM
Wall mount.
*Note: Only capatible with Dry
wall celings.
     1500
1,500 Lumens / 12.5 Watts per FT
     1200
1,200 Lumens / 10 Watts per FT
     900
900 Lumens / 7.5 Watts per FT
    BLANK
120V-277V
    D
0-10V - 5%
     830
80 CRI - 3000K
     835
80 CRI - 3500K
     840
80 CRI - 4000K
9 Finish
     BL
Midnight black - RAL9005
      WH
Pearly gate white - RAL9016
      SG**
Shining silver gray - RAL7045
         _________
RAL color code
**Must be call to order and will affect
leadtimes.
Linear Body Output and color
Finishing
Example: ATMO3 D IF4 SM 1200 D 840 BL
Select one option per numbered section. if a preferred option is not here, please contact your local SPRNG representative for more information.
Performance Data
3000K (80 CRI) 3500K (80 CRI) 4000K (80 CRI)
Lumens Per FT 1,500 Lm/FT 1,625 Lm/FT 1,575 Lm/FT
Watts per FT 12.5W/FT 12.5W/FT 12.5W/FT
Lumens per Watt 120 Lm/W 130 Lm/W 126 Lm/W
Electrical Data:
Size Driver Current (mA) Nominal Power (W) Input Voltage (V) Current (Amps)
4FT 1050 50
120 0.42
208 0.24
240 0.21
277 0.18